

Set Han3A receptacle DC LC duplex SM GOF



Part number	09 57 568 0511 000
Specification	Set Han3A receptacle DC LC duplex SM GOF
HARTING eCatalogue	https://b2b.harting.com/09575680511000

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please refer to product description.

Identification

Category	Connectors
Series	LC duplex Hybrid
Element	Panel feed through
Type of contact	LC contact
Description of the contact	Singlemode
Type of hood/housing	Hood

Version

Size	Han [®] 3 A
Number of contacts	2
Contact configuration	V+, GND, V-
further contacts	+ 3x 300 V DC

Technical characteristics

Limiting temperature	-40 +70 °C
Degree of protection acc. to IEC 60529	IP65
	IP67

Material properties

Material (hood/housing)	Aluminium die-cast
Surface (hood/housing)	Powder-coated
Colour (hood/housing)	Black
RoHS	compliant with exemption



Material properties

RoHS exemptions	6(c): Copper alloy containing up to 4 % lead by weight
ELV status	compliant with exemption
China RoHS	50
REACH Annex XVII substances	Not contained
REACH ANNEX XIV substances	Not contained
REACH SVHC substances	Yes
REACH SVHC substances	Lead
California Proposition 65 substances	Yes
	Nickel
California Proposition 65 substances	Lead
	Antimony trioxide
	Naphthalene

Specifications and approvals

Approvals	DNV GL	
-----------	--------	--

Commercial data

Packaging size	1
Net weight	89.5 g
Country of origin	Germany
European customs tariff number	85366990
eCl@ss	27440101 Rectangular connectors (set)

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Connectors category:

Click to view products by HARTING manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

0004700001 6100-R 6313 F709722200 F709730000 F718183204 F727403500 F727752800 8119 9440F20-27S-190 944-120-6001 9441F10SL-3S 9444W28-21S 9444W36-10S 9446W20-16S 953-101-5310-P 954-101-57202B A0270169 12-9122 12-5702 AX101713 AX102420 AX103923 AX104024 AX104193 AX104230 AX104562 AX105203-B25 AX105205-S1 EHSC2M 17-300800 181-011-126 181-011-S 181-057-126 NKSOPBUY 20500002116 2064996-1 20800001065 2170 9132 2612 2620 9291 9440F16-10S 9440F20-18S 9444W32-73S 9446F16-10S-190 953-106-50231 953-120-5003 955-120-5110